
Interagency Wild and Scenic Rivers
Coordinating Council Members

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Joe Ashor
Bureau of Land Management
National Landscape Conservation System
20 M Street, SE
Washington, DC  20003
Email:  jashor@blm.gov
Telephone:  (202) 912-7179
Fax:  (202) 653-2154

Cathi Bailey
Bureau of Land Management
California State Office
2800 Cottage Way
Room W-1928
Sacramento, California  95825
Email:  c1bailey@blm.gov
Telephone:  (916) 978-4644
Fax:  (916) 978-4657

Heath Emmons
Bureau of Land Management
Glennallen Field Office
Post Office Box 147
Glennallen, Alaska  99588
Email:  hemmons@blm.gov
Telephone:  (907) 822-7307
Fax:  (907) 822-7335

Judi Zuckert
Bureau of Land Management
National Recreation & Visitor Services
20 M Street, SE
Washington, DC  20003
Email:  jzuckert@blm.gov
Telephone:  (202) 912-7093
Fax:  (202) 452-7709
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NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bill Hansen
National Park Service
Water Rights Branch
1201 Oakridge Drive
Suite 250
Fort Collins, Colorado  80525
Email:  bill_hansen@nps.gov
Telephone:  (970) 225-3532
Fax:  (970) 225-9965

Joan Harn
National Park Service
Rivers, Trails & Conservation Assistance
1849 C Street, NW (Org Code-2240)
Washington, DC  20240
Email:  joan_harn@nps.gov
Telephone:  (202) 354-6929
Fax:  (202) 371-5179

Jim MacCartney
National Park Service
Wild & Scenic Rivers Program
18 Lowe Avenue
Concord, New Hampshire  03301
Email:  jim_maccartney@nps.gov
Telephone:  (603) 226-3436
Fax:  (603) 224-0091

Jill Medland
National Park Service
St. Croix National Scenic Riverway
401 Hamilton Street
St. Croix Falls, Wisconsin  54024
Email:  jill_medland@nps.gov
Telephone:  (715) 483-2284
Fax:  (715) 483-3288

Cassie Thomas
National Park Service
Park Planning & Special Studies
11081 Glazanof Drive
Anchorage, Alaska  99507
Email:  cassie_thomas@nps.gov
Telephone:  (907) 677-9191
Fax:  (907) 379-1294
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U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE - DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Donita Cotter
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Division of Natural Resources
4401 North Fairfax Drive (MS ARL-670)
Arlington, Virginia  22203
Email:  donita_cotter@fws.gov
Telephone:  (703) 358-2383
Fax:  (703) 358-1929

Dan Haas
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Mid-Columbia River NWR Complex
64 Maple Street
Burbank, Washington  99323
Email:  daniel_haas@fws.gov
Telephone:  (509) 546-8333
Fax:  (509) 546-8303

Allen Miller 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Togiak National Wildlife Refuge 
Post Office Box 270
Dillingham, Alaska  99576
Email:  allen_miller@fws.gov
Telephone:  (907) 842-8404
Fax:  (907) 842-5402
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U.S. FOREST SERVICE - DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Mollie Chaudet
U.S. Forest Service
Deschutes National Forest
1001 SW Emkay
Bend, Oregon  97701
Email:  mchaudet@fs.fed.us
Telephone:  (541) 383-5517
Fax:  (541) 383-5531

John Romanowski
U.S. Forest Service
Eastern Region
626 East Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 400
Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53202
Email:  jromanowski@fs.fed.us
Telephone:  (414) 297-3727
Fax:  (414) 944-3966

Randy Welsh
U.S. Forest Service
Wild & Scenic Rivers Program
Yates Federal Building
201 - 14  Street, SW (MS 1125)th

Washington, DC  20250
Email:  rwelsh@fs.fed.us
Telephone:  (202) 205-9333
Fax:  (202) 205-1145
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